
Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 265 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 2 0 : 2 1 
2 682 Siegler, Lukas FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M06 1 2 0 : 2 2 
3 209 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 1 2 0 : 2 6 
4 104 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 2 0 : 4 2 
5 216 Foh, Jürgen M5069 1 2 1 : 5 4 
6 89 Meißner, Larissa TSV Lohr W01 2 2 2 : 0 4 
7 703 Siegler, Jonas FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac U16 M08 1 2 2 : 4 7 
8 218 Foh, Jonah U16 M09 2 2 3 : 2 2 
9 32 Schuhmann, Oskar U16 M11 3 2 3 : 3 4 

10 91 Keß, Gerhard SV Hausen-Rohrbach M6062 2 2 3 : 5 2 
11 226 Sander, Peter RV Viktoria Wombach M4075 2 2 4 : 0 9 
12 239 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 3 2 4 : 4 0 
13 61 Hock, Paulina Damenmannschaft FV Steinfel W02 3 2 5 : 1 5 
14 231 Hartmann, Elli Damenmannschaft FV Steinfel W4083 1 2 6 : 1 6 
15 82 Seufert, Christine W5069 1 2 6 : 2 3 
16 96 Keß, Magdalena SV Hausen-Rohrbach W98 4 2 6 : 4 4 
17 235 Schrauth, Frank TSV Karlburg M5073 2 2 6 : 4 9 
18 78 Handel, Klara RC Karlstadt U16 W09 1 2 7 : 0 3 
19 204 Rösch, Daniel TSV Karlburg M4081 4 2 7 : 0 9 
20 57 Franziska, Bald Damenmannschaft FV Steinfel W97 5 2 7 : 3 1 
21 201 Herrmann, Leonie Sportverein Steinfeld W06 6 2 7 : 3 7 
22 211 Metzger , Sebastian M06 2 2 7 : 3 8 
23 59 Helen, Stamm Damenmannschaft FV Steinfel W07 7 2 8 : 4 5 
24 227 Bauer, Robert M5070 3 3 0 : 4 4 
25 58 Katja, Seufert Damenmannschaft FV Steinfel W06 8 3 0 : 4 5 
26 60 Emily, Heeb Damenmannschaft FV Steinfel W01 9 3 0 : 4 6 
27 105 Zagel, Guri Schneewittchen W4076 2 3 2 : 0 9 
28 246 Ruf, Roland M7050 1 3 5 : 4 9 
29 257 Brod, Theresa W4083 3 3 7 : 3 8 
30 252 Zimmermann, Jörg M4082 5 3 7 : 3 9 
31 275 Heeb, Monja Damenmannschaft FV Steinfel W93 10 3 8 : 4 3 
32 228 Schleißinger, Jennifer W92 11 3 9 : 4 4 
33 101 Schneider, Andrea FC Roden W96 12 4 2 : 3 8 
34 102 Wandes, Annamaria SJG Ansbach W84 13 4 2 : 4 8 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 209 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 1 2 0 : 2 6 
2 226 Sander, Peter RV Viktoria Wombach M4075 2 2 4 : 0 9 
3 239 Götz, Matthias SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 3 2 4 : 4 0 
4 204 Rösch, Daniel TSV Karlburg M4081 4 2 7 : 0 9 
5 252 Zimmermann, Jörg M4082 5 3 7 : 3 9 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 231 Hartmann, Elli Damenmannschaft FV Steinfel W4083 1 2 6 : 1 6 
2 105 Zagel, Guri Schneewittchen W4076 2 3 2 : 0 9 
3 257 Brod, Theresa W4083 3 3 7 : 3 8 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 216 Foh, Jürgen M5069 1 2 1 : 5 4 
2 235 Schrauth, Frank TSV Karlburg M5073 2 2 6 : 4 9 
3 227 Bauer, Robert M5070 3 3 0 : 4 4 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 82 Seufert, Christine W5069 1 2 6 : 2 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 265 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 2 0 : 2 1 
2 91 Keß, Gerhard SV Hausen-Rohrbach M6062 2 2 3 : 5 2 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 246 Ruf, Roland M7050 1 3 5 : 4 9 
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